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
6.7 treed acres. Family room w/fireplace, separate bed-
room wings. Inground pool, concrete deck, mature land-
scaping. Fenced pastures, irrigation water.    $375,000 

 

.Foothills Lodge  3bd/2ba home on 4.4 acres with 
spring-fed pond. Wooded, gently sloping. Open floor plan,  
beamed cathedral ceiling, brick hearth/wood stove, slate 
tile, large master suite. Paved road.  REDUCED $285,000 

 

.Brand New  4bd/2ba A-frame home  surrounded by tall 
pines & rustling madrones in gated Lake Madrone com-
munity. Bright open floor plan. Full upstairs master suite 
with loft sitting area, large bedrooms. Deck.    $285,000 

.Horse Property  10ac of gently rolling fenced pasture 
land. Seasonal pond and upgraded water system with 
storage. Completely remodeled 768sf 1bd/1ba residence 
above 4-stall horse barn.  REDUCED  $175,000 

.Mountain Cabins  7.5ac with two 1 bed/1 bath cabins 
and existing wells, septics, solar panels, and propane. 
National park-like views of Little Bald Rock. Paved road 
access while still in a secluded setting.    $260,000 

.Mountain Views  Newer 3bd/2ba mfg home, spacious 
& bright, open floor plan, cathedral ceiling, master suite, 
full-length deck. End of road privacy on 1.31 terraced 
acres. Storage container included.  REDUCED $180,000 

  

East Foothills   Updated 
newer 3bd/2ba mfg home 
on 5+ acres. Light, open 
interior w/vaulted ceilings, 
master suite. Cross-fenced 
with irrigation water , pond, 

barn, olive trees. Foothills views from covered porches, 
deck. Shaded patio. Maintained road, carport.  $185,000 

Homes 530-589-5550 Land 530-589-5550 

Experience the Sunset Vista Realty difference: 
Top Selling Team • 5-Star Broker • Attention to your unique 

needs • Straightforward, trustworthy communications • Locally 
owned & operated • Marketing Specialist for your success 

Rural w/Utilities  6.39 acre 
home  site  on a circular drive 
with a pond. Well (without 
equipment), septic, and 
electric service (no meter) 
remain from the previous 

home. Palermo Foothills setting with varied sloping and 
level topography.    $79,000 

Hilltop W/Utilities  9.98 
acres of rolling hills and oak 
forest. Fenced property has 
an existing well, septic, and 
metered power. The hilltop 
home site in this rural 

Bangor setting offers Foothills views to the East.  
Potential horse property.    $110,000 

Land 530-533-5550 

.Kelly Ridge  Lake view lot in one of the most desirable 
areas of Kelly Ridge, ready for your custom dream home.  
Public utilities at street, paved street.    $39,000 
.Thermalito  .44ac slightly sloped lot in quiet residential 
neighborhood.  Convenient location for commuting via 
Hwy 70 or Hwy 99. Public utilities at street.    $35,000 
.Ponderosa Pines  Desirable mountain lots, metered 
water, paved access, year round creek.    $28,000/each 

Homes 530-589-5550 

.Secluded Accessible  
1282sf 2bd/1ba mountain 
home on 5ac a short distance 
off paved road. Spacious 
bright open floor plan with 
large master bedroom. Two 

wood stoves plus fireplace supplement electric heating. 
Durable metal roof, large detached garage.    $149,000 

All American
Real Estate

www.allamericanrealestate1.com
Email: 1AmericanRE@gmail.com

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ FOR RENT ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★

Patty Boggs
530-514-0284

Owner/Broker
LIC. #01708126

HUD APPROVED

1600 Feather River
Blvd. Ste. A
Oroville, CA

530-532-0554
Fax: 530-532-0344

FREE MARKET ANALYSIS!

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ LAND ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★

SOLD

PENDING

Owner Will Carry. 
East Foothills Area, 
3 bed 2 bath 1600+ 
sqft. home w/carport 

on 1.65 acres. The home includes family 
room and living room with freestand-
ing fi replace and awesome bar area. 
Reduced .................................. $158,000

Owner Anxious Bring 
Offer!! 2 bed 2 bath 1 
car garage on .87 of an 
acre. Get your peace 

and quiet here! ....................... $140,000

Awesome Deal! Wind-
ermere Lot Peaceful area 
for your home. Make an 
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